Month
5/1/2007
6/1/2007
7/1/2007
8/1/2007
9/1/2007

10/8/2007

General

$475.00
$170.00
$100.00

$20.00
$125.00
$250.00

TOTALS $1,140.00

DONATIONS REPORT FALL 2007

R&S

$50.00
$145.00

$50.00
$25.00

$270.00

AIS BOARD MEETING

Library GYF

$50.00

$25.00
$50.00 $75.00
$50.00
$120.00

$75.00 $295.00

CCYA

$25.00

$100.00

$125.00

$100.00

$100.00

$200.00

$400.00

THIS REPORT COVERS MAY 1-2007 TO OCTOBER 8-2007

Insurance Lib/Elect CPF

$200.00

$200.00

PER MONTH TOTAL

$575.00
$440.00
$250.00
$420.00
$270.00
$550.00
$2,505.00

TOTAL
TOTAL
TOTAL
TOTAL
TOTAL
TOTAL
TOTAL FOR 5/1 - 10/8 2007

TOTAL - May 1 - Oct 8 2007

List of AIS Donation Funds

G General Funds

R&S Research & Scholarship Fund

Lib Library Fund

GYF General Youth Fund

CCYA Cosgrove Youth Award Fund

G/l General Funds Insurance Defrayment
CPF Classroom Iris Project-Youth Fund
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