DONATIONS REPORT FALL 2007 AIS BOARD MEETING THIS REPORT COVERS MAY 1-2007 TO OCTOBER 8-2007

Month	General	R&S	Library	GYF	CCYA	Insurance	Lib/Elect	CPF	PER MONTH TOTAL	
5/1/2007	\$475.00	\$50.00		\$50.00					\$575.00	TOTAL
6/1/2007	\$170.00	\$145.00	\$25.00			\$100.00			\$440.00	TOTAL
7/1/2007	\$100.00		\$50.00	\$75.00	\$25.00				\$250.00	TOTAL
8/1/2007	\$20.00	\$50.00		\$50.00		\$100.00		\$200.00	\$420.00	TOTAL
9/1/2007	\$125.00	\$25.00		\$120.00					\$270.00	TOTAL
10/8/2007	\$250.00				\$100.00	\$200.00			\$550.00	TOTAL
									\$2,505.00	TOTAL FOR 5/1 - 10/8 2007
TOTALS	\$1,140.00	140.00 \$270.00 \$75.00 \$295.00 \$125.00 \$400.00 \$200.00 TOTAL		May 1 - Oct 8 2007						

List of AIS Donation Funds

G General Funds

R&S Research & Scholarship Fund

Lib Library Fund

GYF General Youth Fund

CCYA Cosgrove Youth Award Fund

G/I General Funds Insurance Defrayment

CPF Classroom Iris Project-Youth Fund